
Place Bib Name YoB Club Laps Time

20 km S masc.

Male
1. 126 Mihaila, Narcis Stefan 1987 CSU Resita, CSM Resita 10 1:27:24.92 -
2. 131 Cocioran, Marius Iulian 1983 CSM Resita, CSU Resita 10 1:31:21.75 +03:56.83
3. 133 Gafita, Andrei 1996 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 10 1:34:05.65 +06:40.73
4. 127 Radoi, Pavel Remus 1998 CSM Resita, CSU Resita 10 1:39:11.36 +11:46.44
5. 130 Plesu, Ionut Vasilica 1998 CSU Resita, CSM Resita 10 1:41:37.33 +14:12.41
6. 132 Balog, Atila Zoltan 1981 CSM Resita, CSU Resita 10 1:59:01.49 +31:36.57
7. 128 Polita, Ilie Samuel 1998 CSU Resita 10 2:00:42.85 +33:17.93
DNF 129 Berdei, Gheorghe 1967 CSM Suceava 5 1:05:56.04  LAP
DNF 134 Uretu, Manole Lucian 1972 CS Muscel CL 3 36:09.25  LAP

20 km S fem.

Female
1. 124 Rodean, Ana Veronica 1984 CS Unirea  Alba 10 1:42:50.84 -
2. 123 Popa, Mihaela 1995 CS Unirea  Alba 10 1:47:10.01 +04:19.17
DNS 125 Puscasu, Mihaela Valentina 1995 CSU Resita 0

3 km U16 fem.

Female
1. 36 Ardean, Andreea Larisa 2010 LPS Alba Iulia, CS Unirea 2 14:15.69 -
2. 41 Ioanovici, Elena Deea 2009 CS Giroc Chisoda 2 14:46.06 +00:30.37
3. 33 Gafencu, Maia Ioana 2010 ACS Olympic Suceava 2 14:46.12 +00:30.43
4. 52 Butnaru, Diana Georgiana 2010 LPS Botosani 2 16:43.59 +02:27.90
5. 39 Petrescu, Elena 2010 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2 16:58.59 +02:42.90
6. 50 Brinzac, Sabina 2009 LPS Botosani 2 17:01.10 +02:45.41
7. 54 Rubei, Alexandra Elena 2010 LPS Botosani 2 17:13.76 +02:58.07
8. 37 Bercea, Alexia Alina 2009 CS Giroc Chisoda 2 17:26.58 +03:10.89
9. 49 Babalean, Iris 2009 CSM Suceava 2 17:35.32 +03:19.63
10. 53 Irimiov, Maria Mirabela 2010 LPS Botosani 2 17:46.50 +03:30.81
11. 43 Lapusca, Adina Maria 2009 CS Giroc Chisoda 2 18:20.54 +04:04.85
12. 42 Grosu, Diana Maria 2010 CSS Gura Humorului 2 18:27.64 +04:11.95
13. 47 Floristean, Daria Petruta 2010 CSS Gura Humorului 2 18:31.08 +04:15.39
14. 46 Uretu, Maria 2009 CS Muscel CL 2 18:34.61 +04:18.92
15. 56 Banica, Alexandra Nicoleta 2009 CS Muscel CL 2 18:34.62 +04:18.93
16. 34 Bistricean, Luana Maria 2010 LPS Suceava 2 19:18.07 +05:02.38
17. 57 Sicoe, Maria 2010 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2 19:32.16 +05:16.47
18. 40 Bistricean, Mara 2010 LPS Suceava 2 19:42.64 +05:26.95
19. 44 Padurariu, Ioana Claudia 2010 CSS Gura Humorului 2 20:03.92 +05:48.23
20. 35 Bidu, Alexandra 2010 LPS Suceava 2 20:13.16 +05:57.47
21. 38 Hrusca, Sara 2010 CSM Suceava 2 21:24.68 +07:08.99
22. 48 Morosan, Francesca 2010 CSM Suceava 2 21:44.08 +07:28.39
23. 45 Letai, Raluca Maria 2010 CS Giroc Chisoda 2 22:01.33 +07:45.64
24. 55 Mariscu, Iasmina Elena 2010 CSM Suceava 2 22:29.48 +08:13.79
25. 51 Mihaiescu, Irina Gabriela 2010 CSS Gura Humorului 2 23:15.69 +09:00.00
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Place Bib Name YoB Club Laps Time

5 km U16 masc.

Male
1. 60 Raileanu, David Marian 2010 LPS Botosani 3 26:10.19 -
2. 62 Dirman, Alexandru 2009 CSM Suceava 3 26:15.62 +00:05.43
3. 58 Mihai, Andrei 2009 LPS Botosani 3 27:42.71 +01:32.52
4. 67 Dumitrascu, Tudor Dominik 2010 CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS Camp 3 27:59.00 +01:48.81
5. 63 Ignat, Denis 2010 LPS Botosani 3 30:51.47 +04:41.28
6. 61 Pasnicutu, Leonard Dimitrie 2010 LPS Suceava 3 31:11.55 +05:01.36
7. 66 Baitz, Alexander 2010 CS Giroc Chisoda 3 31:17.97 +05:07.78
8. 59 Ciocoiu, Luca Gabriel 2010 CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS Camp 3 32:03.99 +05:53.80
9. 65 Munteanu, Flavius Marian 2010 LPS Botosani 3 34:52.14 +08:41.95
10. 64 Munteanu, Cristinel Adrian Ioa 2010 CS Giroc Chisoda 3 36:18.32 +10:08.13

5 km U18 fem.

Female
1. 72 Colbea, Luisa Andreea 2007 LPS Botosani 3 27:58.47 -
2. 74 Antonas, Cristina-Gabriela 2008 LPS Botosani 3 29:29.01 +01:30.54
3. 75 Pop, Denisa Andreea 2008 CS Giroc Chisoda 3 29:45.57 +01:47.10
4. 69 Manolache, Nicoleta Eliza 2008 CSM Bacau 3 30:30.83 +02:32.36
5. 79 Petrescu, Ana 2007 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3 30:39.85 +02:41.38
6. 71 Flocea, Ionela Teodora 2007 CSM Suceava 3 31:04.37 +03:05.90
7. 78 Cucu, Delia Maria 2007 LPS Botosani 3 31:32.82 +03:34.35
8. 70 Scheuleac, Nicoleta 2007 LPS Suceava 3 32:43.13 +04:44.66
9. 68 Ceplinschi, Larisa 2008 LPS Botosani 3 33:47.16 +05:48.69
10. 76 Vasilovici, Ioana Adelina 2008 LPS Suceava 3 34:02.53 +06:04.06
11. 77 Regus, Nadia Denisa 2008 LPS Suceava 3 34:09.45 +06:10.98
12. 73 Gafencu, Bianca Aurora T. 2008 LPS Suceava 3 35:28.65 +07:30.18

10 km U18 masc.

Male
1. 85 Zevedei, Gabriel Darius P. 2008 CS Muscel CL, LPS Campulun 5 54:50.82 -
2. 86 Ungureanu, Ionut 2008 LPS Botosani 5 55:34.77 +00:43.95
3. 80 Oboroceanu, Daniel 2008 LPS Botosani 5 55:50.51 +00:59.69
4. 82 Popescu, Daniel  Andrei 2008 CS Muscel CL 5 58:25.63 +03:34.81
5. 87 Zelinca, Alexandru 2007 LPS Botosani 5 1:00:48.64 +05:57.82
6. 89 Elisei, Florin 2008 CSS Targu Neamt 5 1:01:10.56 +06:19.74
7. 88 Roman, Iulian Alexandru 2008 LPS Botosani 5 1:01:43.45 +06:52.63
8. 84 Hrinca, Mihai 2008 CSS Targu Neamt 5 1:01:50.32 +06:59.50
9. 83 Petrescu, Gabriel 2007 CSS Targu Neamt 5 1:13:26.80 +18:35.98
10. 81 Luca, Petrut 2008 CSS Targu Neamt 5 1:17:29.94 +22:39.12

10 km U23 fem.

Female
1. 108 Lataretu, Maria-Diana 2002 CSM Craiova, CSU Arad 5 47:20.35 -
2. 109 Tutu, Sorana 2003 CSU Resita 5 53:22.78 +06:02.43
3. 110 Clicinschi, Vasilica 2003 CSU Resita 5 54:55.78 +07:35.43
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Place Bib Name YoB Club Laps Time
4. 113 Robaniuc, Dumitrita Selena 2007 CSS Gura Humorul, CSM Suce 5 57:56.69 +10:36.34
5. 111 Tipa, Vanessa 2007 CSS Gura Humorului 5 1:04:38.34 +17:17.99
6. 112 Hoffman, Alexandra Mihaela 2006 CSS Gura Humorului 5 1:18:12.04 +30:51.69

10 km U23 masc.

Male
1. 119 Epure, Robert Florentin 2005 CS Muscel CL 5 56:56.40 -
2. 121 Canceu, Alexandru 2003 CSM Suceava 5 57:29.18 +00:32.78
3. 122 Tocar, Ioan Alexandru 2007 CSM Suceava 5 59:54.41 +02:58.01
4. 117 Craciun, Dumitru Cosmin 2003 CSM Suceava, CSU Suceava 5 1:06:29.46 +09:33.06
5. 118 Dominte, David Andrei 2007 CSM Suceava 5 1:10:02.86 +13:06.46
6. 116 Olteanu, Gigi 2002 CS Muscel CL 5 1:11:39.80 +14:43.40
7. 115 Milosi, George Cristian 2002 CS Muscel CL 5 1:14:57.32 +18:00.92
8. 120 Milosi, Gabriel Viorel 2002 CS Muscel CL 5 1:14:57.40 +18:01.00
DSQ 114 Ruscan, Marius Vasile 2006 CSM Suceava 3 46:57.09  LAP

2 km U14 fem.

Female
1. 10 Gavrilovic, Natalia 2011 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 10:31.90 -
2. 16 Cucu, Dumitrita 2011 LPS Botosani 1 10:50.36 +00:18.46
3. 3 Grosu, Alexia 2011 LPS Botosani 1 11:26.18 +00:54.28
4. 4 Bercea, Giulia Ana 2012 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 11:38.60 +01:06.70
5. 7 Tistea, Sara Alexandra 2012 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 11:47.88 +01:15.98
6. 17 Baitz, Letitia 2012 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 11:50.60 +01:18.70
7. 5 Asaftei, Alexandra Delia 2011 LPS Botosani 1 11:57.25 +01:25.35
8. 18 Barna, Alexandra Maria 2011 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 12:02.35 +01:30.45
9. 14 Herea, Miruna Georgiana 2012 CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 1 12:15.34 +01:43.44
10. 9 Andrei, Carla 2012 CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 1 12:47.16 +02:15.26
11. 8 Ciotir, Andra Petronela 2011 LPS Botosani 1 12:53.76 +02:21.86
12. 6 Macarie, Malina Mihaela 2012 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 13:08.85 +02:36.95
13. 1 Rosu, Maya 2012 CSS Lugoj 1 13:14.47 +02:42.57
14. 11 Caruntu, Andreea 2012 CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 1 13:18.42 +02:46.52
15. 12 Pfeil, Eveline Emily 2011 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 13:41.82 +03:09.92
16. 19 Dartu, Maria Delia 2012 CSS Gura Humorului 1 13:46.32 +03:14.42
17. 15 Sahlean, Nectaria 2012 CSS Gura Humorului 1 14:07.41 +03:35.51
18. 2 Antonesi, Ana Maria 2011 CSS Gura Humorului 1 14:09.67 +03:37.77
19. 13 Vultur, Alexandra Nicoleta 2012 CSS Gura Humorului 1 14:31.36 +03:59.46

3 km U14 masc.

Male
1. 32 Zaharia, Alexandru 2011 LPS Botosani 1 10:55.63 -
2. 29 Dronca, Bogdan Aleksandar 2012 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 10:56.98 +00:01.35
3. 28 Moraru, Claudiu 2011 LPS Suceava 1 11:01.69 +00:06.06
4. 24 Butnaru, Darius Ioan 2012 LPS Botosani 1 11:05.87 +00:10.24
5. 26 Marinescu, Marian Madalin 2011 CSU Craiova 1 11:43.54 +00:47.91
6. 22 Reitmaier, Denis 2011 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 11:53.16 +00:57.53
7. 21 Precub, Denis 2012 LPS Suceava 1 12:14.44 +01:18.81
8. 31 Axinie, Andrei 2012 CS Giroc Chisoda 1 13:27.52 +02:31.89
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Place Bib Name YoB Club Laps Time
9. 25 Ursachi, Iustin Spiridon 2011 CSS Gura Humorului 1 13:49.33 +02:53.70
10. 27 Preluca, Ioan Alexandru 2011 CSS Gura Humorului 1 13:49.47 +02:53.84
11. 30 Buliga, Stefan Ciprian 2012 CSS Gura Humorului 1 13:49.88 +02:54.25
12. 20 Dociu, David Ionut 2012 LPS Suceava 1 14:06.62 +03:10.99
13. 23 Budacu, Nicolas 2012 LPS Botosani 1 16:13.46 +05:17.83

10 km U20 fem.

Female
1. 91 Pop, Alessia Cristina 2007 CS Giroc Chisoda, LPS Bana 5 46:27.12 -
2. 98 Focan, Elena Andreea 2005 LPS Botosani 5 52:32.57 +06:05.45
3. 97 Achihaitei, Crina Amalia 2006 LPS Botosani 5 56:44.14 +10:17.02
4. 92 Horodnic, Stefania Victoria 2006 LPS Suceava 5 57:37.61 +11:10.49
5. 95 Coman, Maria Mihaela 2006 LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Craiova 5 59:26.64 +12:59.52
6. 93 Tanase, Laura Denisa 2006 LPS Botosani 5 1:04:06.84 +17:39.72
7. 96 Malos, Corina Maria 2006 CSM Suceava 5 1:04:07.58 +17:40.46
8. 100 Podariu, Denisa-Olivia 2006 LPS Botosani, CSS  Botosani 5 1:11:55.72 +25:28.60
9. 90 Semeniuc, Iuliana Teodora 2007 LPS Suceava 5 1:15:15.28 +28:48.16
10. 99 Parlea, Diana Denisa 2006 LPS Suceava 5 1:18:43.94 +32:16.82
DSQ 94 Stefanov, Ioana Maria 2007 LPS Suceava 5 1:17:22.06  LAP

10 km U20 masc.

Male
1. 102 Daicu, Constantin 2005 CS Botosani 5 48:39.77 -
2. 105 Maxim, Alexandru Robert 2006 LPS Botosani 5 52:58.93 +04:19.16
3. 107 Tintari, Madalin 2005 LPS Botosani 5 53:46.94 +05:07.17
4. 106 Ciotir, Octavian Florin 2006 LPS Botosani 5 58:25.53 +09:45.76
5. 104 Vitel, Daniel Gabriel 2006 LPS Botosani 5 59:09.11 +10:29.34
6. 103 Zavastin, Roberto-Constantin 2005 CS Botosani 5 1:00:53.03 +12:13.26
7. 101 Chelariu, Nicusor Andrei 2005 CS Botosani 5 1:01:51.16 +13:11.39

Number of records: 134
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

20 km S masc.

Male

1. Csm Resita 9
1. 126 Mihaila, Narcis Stefan 1:27:24.92 1987
2. 131 Cocioran, Marius Iulian 1:31:21.75 1983
6. 132 Balog, Atila Zoltan 1:59:01.49 1981

2. Csu Resita 16
4. 127 Radoi, Pavel Remus 1:39:11.36 1998
5. 130 Plesu, Ionut Vasilica 1:41:37.33 1998
7. 128 Polita, Ilie Samuel 2:00:42.85 1998

3 km U16 fem.

Female

1. Lps Botosani 17
4. 52 Butnaru, Diana Georgiana 16:43.59 2010
6. 50 Brinzac, Sabina 17:01.10 2009
7. 54 Rubei, Alexandra Elena 17:13.76 2010
10. 53 Irimiov, Maria Mirabela 17:46.50 2010

2. Cs Giroc Chisoda 21
2. 41 Ioanovici, Elena Deea 14:46.06 2009
8. 37 Bercea, Alexia Alina 17:26.58 2009
11. 43 Lapusca, Adina Maria 18:20.54 2009
23. 45 Letai, Raluca Maria 22:01.33 2010

3. Cs Unirea Alba Iulia 23
1. 36 Ardean, Andreea Larisa 14:15.69 2010
5. 39 Petrescu, Elena 16:58.59 2010
17. 57 Sicoe, Maria 19:32.16 2010

4. Css Gura Humorul 44
12. 42 Grosu, Diana Maria 18:27.64 2010
13. 47 Floristean, Daria Petruta 18:31.08 2010
19. 44 Padurariu, Ioana Claudia 20:03.92 2010
25. 51 Mihaiescu, Irina Gabriela 23:15.69 2010

5. Csm Suceava 52
9. 49 Babalean, Iris 17:35.32 2009
21. 38 Hrusca, Sara 21:24.68 2010
22. 48 Morosan, Francesca 21:44.08 2010
24. 55 Mariscu, Iasmina Elena 22:29.48 2010

6. Lps Suceava 54
16. 34 Bistricean, Luana Maria 19:18.07 2010
18. 40 Bistricean, Mara 19:42.64 2010
20. 35 Bidu, Alexandra 20:13.16 2010
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

5 km U16 masc.

Male

1. Lps Botosani 9
1. 60 Raileanu, David Marian 26:10.19 2010
3. 58 Mihai, Andrei 27:42.71 2009
5. 63 Ignat, Denis 30:51.47 2010
9. 65 Munteanu, Flavius Marian 34:52.14 2010

2. Cs Giroc Chisoda 19
4. 67 Dumitrascu, Tudor Dominik 27:59.00 2010
7. 66 Baitz, Alexander 31:17.97 2010
8. 59 Ciocoiu, Luca Gabriel 32:03.99 2010
10. 64 Munteanu, Cristinel Adrian Ioa 36:18.32 2010

5 km U18 fem.

Female

1. Lps Botosani 10
1. 72 Colbea, Luisa Andreea 27:58.47 2007
2. 74 Antonas, Cristina-Gabriela 29:29.01 2008
7. 78 Cucu, Delia Maria 31:32.82 2007
9. 68 Ceplinschi, Larisa 33:47.16 2008

2. Lps Suceava 29
8. 70 Scheuleac, Nicoleta 32:43.13 2007
10. 76 Vasilovici, Ioana Adelina 34:02.53 2008
11. 77 Regus, Nadia Denisa 34:09.45 2008
12. 73 Gafencu, Bianca Aurora T. 35:28.65 2008

10 km U18 masc.

Male

1. Lps Botosani 10
2. 86 Ungureanu, Ionut 55:34.77 2008
3. 80 Oboroceanu, Daniel 55:50.51 2008
5. 87 Zelinca, Alexandru 1:00:48.64 2007
7. 88 Roman, Iulian Alexandru 1:01:43.45 2008

2. Css Targu Neamt 23
6. 89 Elisei, Florin 1:01:10.56 2008
8. 84 Hrinca, Mihai 1:01:50.32 2008
9. 83 Petrescu, Gabriel 1:13:26.80 2007
10. 81 Luca, Petrut 1:17:29.94 2008

10 km U23 fem.

Female
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

1. Css Gura Humorul 15
4. 113 Robaniuc, Dumitrita Selena 57:56.69 2007
5. 111 Tipa, Vanessa 1:04:38.34 2007
6. 112 Hoffman, Alexandra Mihaela 1:18:12.04 2006

10 km U23 masc.

Male

1. Csm Suceava 12
3. 122 Tocar, Ioan Alexandru 59:54.41 2007
4. 117 Craciun, Dumitru Cosmin 1:06:29.46 2003
5. 118 Dominte, David Andrei 1:10:02.86 2007

2. Cs Muscel Cl 14
1. 119 Epure, Robert Florentin 56:56.40 2005
6. 116 Olteanu, Gigi 1:11:39.80 2002
7. 115 Milosi, George Cristian 1:14:57.32 2002
8. 120 Milosi, Gabriel Viorel 1:14:57.40 2002

2 km U14 fem.

Female

1. Cs Giroc Chisoda 2 10
1. 10 Gavrilovic, Natalia 10:31.90 2011
4. 4 Bercea, Giulia Ana 11:38.60 2012
5. 7 Tistea, Sara Alexandra 11:47.88 2012
6. 17 Baitz, Letitia 11:50.60 2012

2. Lps Botosani 12
2. 16 Cucu, Dumitrita 10:50.36 2011
3. 3 Grosu, Alexia 11:26.18 2011
7. 5 Asaftei, Alexandra Delia 11:57.25 2011
11. 8 Ciotir, Andra Petronela 12:53.76 2011

3. Cs Ceahlaul Pt.neamt 33
9. 14 Herea, Miruna Georgiana 12:15.34 2012
10. 9 Andrei, Carla 12:47.16 2012
14. 11 Caruntu, Andreea 13:18.42 2012

4. Cs Giroc Chisoda 1 35
8. 18 Barna, Alexandra Maria 12:02.35 2011
12. 6 Macarie, Malina Mihaela 13:08.85 2012
15. 12 Pfeil, Eveline Emily 13:41.82 2011

5. Css Gura Humorul 51
16. 19 Dartu, Maria Delia 13:46.32 2012
17. 15 Sahlean, Nectaria 14:07.41 2012
18. 2 Antonesi, Ana Maria 14:09.67 2011
19. 13 Vultur, Alexandra Nicoleta 14:31.36 2012
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

3 km U14 masc.

Male

1. Cs Giroc Chisoda 16
2. 29 Dronca, Bogdan Aleksandar 10:56.98 2012
6. 22 Reitmaier, Denis 11:53.16 2011
8. 31 Axinie, Andrei 13:27.52 2012

2. Lps Botosani 18
1. 32 Zaharia, Alexandru 10:55.63 2011
4. 24 Butnaru, Darius Ioan 11:05.87 2012
13. 23 Budacu, Nicolas 16:13.46 2012

3. Lps Suceava 22
3. 28 Moraru, Claudiu 11:01.69 2011
7. 21 Precub, Denis 12:14.44 2012
12. 20 Dociu, David Ionut 14:06.62 2012

4. Css Gura Humorul 30
9. 25 Ursachi, Iustin Spiridon 13:49.33 2011
10. 27 Preluca, Ioan Alexandru 13:49.47 2011
11. 30 Buliga, Stefan Ciprian 13:49.88 2012

10 km U20 fem.

Female

1. Lps Botosani 11
2. 98 Focan, Elena Andreea 52:32.57 2005
3. 97 Achihaitei, Crina Amalia 56:44.14 2006
6. 93 Tanase, Laura Denisa 1:04:06.84 2006
8. 100 Podariu, Denisa-Olivia 1:11:55.72 2006

2. Lps Suceava 23
4. 92 Horodnic, Stefania Victoria 57:37.61 2006
9. 90 Semeniuc, Iuliana Teodora 1:15:15.28 2007
10. 99 Parlea, Diana Denisa 1:18:43.94 2006

10 km U20 masc.

Male

1. Lps Botosani 9
2. 105 Maxim, Alexandru Robert 52:58.93 2006
3. 107 Tintari, Madalin 53:46.94 2005
4. 106 Ciotir, Octavian Florin 58:25.53 2006
5. 104 Vitel, Daniel Gabriel 59:09.11 2006

2. Cs Botosani 14
1. 102 Daicu, Constantin 48:39.77 2005
6. 103 Zavastin, Roberto-Constantin 1:00:53.03 2005
7. 101 Chelariu, Nicusor Andrei 1:01:51.16 2005
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